UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited.com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com 3 Keys
PART OF THE
REGISTRATION
SCHEME
1* Zerolift Euro Cylinder
The Next Generation of Super-Smooth Cylinders
UAP have developed a large range of 1* Kitemarked high-security euro cylinders which conform to
BS EN 1303: 2015 standards. The cylinder has been re-engineered from our original Zerolift cylinder,
and not only does it combine all the original Zerolift features, but the Zerolift Advance cylinders are
also packed with even more functions:
Over 200,000+ different
key combinations!
Supplied with 3 keys
Has 6 pins
Part of the UAP Cylinder Registration Scheme
Full keyed-alike and mastersuite
services available
The UAP+ 1* cylinders can be combined
with 2* Kitemarked Escutcheons to achieve
a 3* solution for PAS 24 doors
Unrestricted keyway — easier
for customers to get keys cut
ANTI-PICK ANTI-DRILL ANTI-BUMP SACRIFICIAL CUT
1* Can cut all UAP cylidners ZLKEYBLANKUNIVERSAL
1* Used for cylinders with 25mm side ZLKEYBLANK25MM
1* Bottle opener keyblank ZLKEYBLANK-OPENER
Type Description Product Code
Key blanks
UAP Limited, Orbital 60, Dumers Ln, Bury, BL9 9UE
Tel: 0161 796 7268  |  Fax: 0161 796 7410  |  Email: Sales@uaplimited.com
www.uapcorporate.com  |  www.fullex-locks.com
Brass
60mm 25-10-25 30/30 ZL25/25BAS
70mm 25-10-35 30/40 ZL25/35BAS
70mm 30-10-30 35/35 ZL30/30BAS
75mm 25-10-40 30/45 ZL25/40BAS
80mm 25-10-45 30/50 ZL25/45BAS
80mm 30-10-40 35/45 ZL30/40BAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BAS
85mm 30-10-45 35/50 ZL30/45BAS
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40BAS
90mm 30-10-50 35/55 ZL30/50BAS
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40BAS
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45BAS
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50BAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45BAS
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55BAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50BAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45BAS
105mm 45-10-50 50/55 ZL45/50BAS
110mm 40-10-60 45/65 ZL40/60BAS
110mm 45-10-55 50/60 ZL45/55BAS
60mm 25/10/25 30/30 ZL25/25NAS
70mm 25/10/35 30/40 ZL25/35NAS
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30NAS
75mm 25/10/40 30/45 ZL25/40NAS
80mm 25/10/45 30/50 ZL25/45NAS
80mm 30/10/40 35/45 ZL30/40NAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35NAS
85mm 30/10/45 35/50 ZL30/45NAS
85mm 35-10-40 40/45 ZL35/40NAS
90mm 30/10/50 35/55 ZL30/50NAS
90mm 40-10-40 45/45 ZL40/40NAS
90mm 35-10-45 40/50 ZL35/45NAS
95mm 35-10-50 40/55 ZL35/50NAS
95mm 40-10-45 45/50 ZL40/45NAS
100mm 35-10-55 40/60 ZL35/55NAS
100mm 40-10-50 45/55 ZL40/50NAS
100mm 45-10-45 50/50 ZL45/45NAS
100mm 25/10/65 30/70 ZL25/65NAS
105mm 45-10-50 50/55 ZL45/50NAS
110mm 40-10-60 45/65 ZL40/60NAS
110mm 45-10-55 50/60 ZL45/55NAS
Satin
nickel
Polished
chrome
Black
Flint
60mm 25/10/25 30/30 ZL25/25BLACK
65mm 25/10/30 30/35 ZL25/30BLACK
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30BLACK
80mm 30/10/40 35/45 ZL30/40BLACK
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35BLACK
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30CAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35CAS
70mm 30/10/30 35/35 ZL30/30FAS
80mm 35-10-35 40/40 ZL35/35FAS
Overall size Split (X-10-X) Split (X/X) Product Code